Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim

We look forward to your order!

05121 -3033 614

Please note:

e Only cash payment in the restaurant and for pickups.
e Pickup only; no delivery.
When you order, we will tell you how long it will take for your pizzas to be ready.

Menu

Prices valid from Tuesday, October 17, 2023
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Ingredients
Pizzas
Tomatoes, cheese
Tomatoes, cheese, salami
Tomatoes, cheese, ham
Tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms
Tomatoes, cheese, anchovies, garlic, olives
Tomatoes, cheese, salami, mushrooms, onions
Tomatoes, cheese, salami, ham, mushrooms, onions
Tomatoes, cheese, salami, ham, mushrooms, peppers

Tomatoes, cheese, salami, mushrooms, peppers,
onions

Tomatoes, cheese, salami, ham, mushrooms, bell
peppers, olives, onions

Tomatoes, cheese, tuna, onions

Tomatoes, cheese, artichokes

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, pineapple

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, asparagus, hollandaise
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, broccoli, hollandaise
Tomatoes, cheese, shrimp
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Tomatoes, cheese, Italian salami, mozzarella, tomatoes 3, a

Tomatoes, cheese, parma ham, mozzarella, tomatoes
Tomatoes, cheese, pepperoni salami

Tomatoes, cheese, broccoli, corn

Tomatoes, cheese, spinach, mozzarella, garlic
Tomatoes, cheese, 4 types of cheese

Tomatoes, cheese, vegetarian - 4 custom toppings
Tomatoes, cheese, mozzarella, tomatoes
Tomatoes, cheese, hot pepper salami, hot peppers
Pizza Hot Dog (with sausages)

Pizza Ufo (for 2)

Pizza Calzone

Surprise pizza

Tomatoes, cheese, sheep’s cheese, fresh tomatoes,
olives, onions

Price
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10€

10€
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10€
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10€
10€
8 €
10,50 €
10€
14 €
10€
1€

12€
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Ingredients Information

Tomatoes, Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, arugula, Pesto
Genovese, parmesan

Tomatoes, Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, Italian salami,
fresh mushrooms

Tomatoes, Mozzarella, eggplant, pesto rosso, parmesan
cheese

Tomatoes, Mozzarella, frutti di mare, fresh garlic

Tomatoes, mozzarella, parma ham, aragula, parmesan,
pesto genovese

Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy Italian salami, gorgonzola
cheese

Tomatoes, mozzarella, eggplant, fresh mushrooms,
olives

Spinach, sheep's cheese, olives, onions, garlic
Italian salami, ham, red onions

Tomatoes, cheese, chicken breast, corn, broccoli,
hollandaise

Tomatoes, mozzarella, aubergine, sheep’s cheese,
parmesan, pepperoni salami

Tomatoes, cheese, garlic sausage (beef), cocktail
tomatoes, red onions

Tomatoes, cheese, garlic sausage (beef), pepperoni,
hollandaise sauce

Extras and variations

Additional toppings: Tuna, seafood, shrimp and parma
ham, each

Any other additional toppings each
Small pizzas

Other dishes

Antipasti plate & pizza bread

Cheese platter & pizza bread
Bruschetta

Carpaccio

Salads (We serve pizza bread with all salads)
Mixed salad

Italian salad

Tuna salad

Tomato and Mozzarella salad

Mixed salad with chicken breast
Hawaiian salad with ham and pineapple
Non-alcoholic drinks (take-away)

Coca Cola (Light, Zero), Fanta, Sprite, MezzoMix - 0,33 |
Lift, apple spritzer - 0,33 |

Water - 0,33 |

Beers (take-away)

Warsteiner - 0,33 |

Warsteiner herb - 0,33 |

Paulaner Hefe Weizen - 0,5 |

Paulaner Hefe Weizen alkoholfrei - 0,5 |

Price

11,50 €

12 €
12 €

12€

10,50 €

11,50 €
12 €

12 €

12 €

9¢€

9€

2,50 €

1,50 €
-1,50€

11,50 €
10€
5€
12€

8 €
9€
9¢€
8 €
9,50 €
9,50 €

2€
2€
2€

2,50€
2,50 €
3,50€
3,50 €



No. Ingredients Information Price
Wine (take-away)
Chianti - red, dry - 0,7 | bottle . 12€
Lambrusco - red, semi-sweet - 0,7 | bottle : 12€
Rosé - fruity, semi-dry - 0,7 | bottle . 12€
Additives
No. Explanation

With preservative

With flavor enh

ancer

With antioxidant

With colorant

With sweetener

caffeinated

contains quinine

Redacted

1
2
3
4
5 With phosphate
6
7
8
9
1

0 Contains phenylalanine source

Allergens

No. Explanation
a cereal containing gluten

b crustaceans

¢ Eggs

d Fish

e Peanuts

f  Soy

g Milk and milk products (including lactose)
h  Nuts

i Celery

j  Mustard

k Sesame seeds

i Sulfur dioxide and sulfites

m Lupins

Loyalty stam

Grab our menu wit

Address

Steinofen Pizzeria

p

h a , loyalty stamp” field. For 16 stamps, you'll get a pizza of your choice for free.

Himmelsthurer Stralle 61a

31137 Hildesheim

Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim @ Google Maps

Opening hours

(Restaurant and pick up)


https://goo.gl/maps/s7Bk7UxuVLNNenJC7
https://goo.gl/maps/s7Bk7UxuVLNNenJC7

Weekday  Opening hours
Monday  Closed

Tuesday  4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Wednesday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Thursday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Friday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Saturday  4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Sunday 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm

Orders by phone
Call us during the specified opening hours:

05121 -3033614

Only cash payment in the restaurant and for pickups.

Links

e Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim @ Facebook:
facebook.com/steinofenpizzeria
e Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim @ Tripadvisor

We are looking forward to seeing your reviews on Google, Facebook and other sites. And if you weren't happy... please
let us know so we can do better next time. Thank you! ©

Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim - 05121 -30 33 614
Imprint

Steinofen Pizzeria
Francesco Di Mauro
HimmelsthUrer StraRe 61a
31137 Hildesheim

05121 -3033614

QR Code for URL steinofen-pizzeria-hildesheim.de

Web: steinofen-pizzeria-hildesheim.de
E-Mail: steinofenpizzeria.hildesheim@gmail.com

Please note: Unfortunately we cannot accept orders or table reservations by email!

Privacy statement for this website



https://www.facebook.com/steinofenpizzeria/
https://www.tripadvisor.com/Restaurant_Review-g187352-d12487237-Reviews-Steinofen_Pizzeria-Hildesheim_Lower_Saxony.html
https://goo.gl/maps/s7Bk7UxuVLNNenJC7
https://www.facebook.com/steinofenpizzeria/
https://steinofen-pizzeria-hildesheim.de/
mailto:steinofenpizzeria.hildesheim@gmail.com
https://steinofen-pizzeria-hildesheim.de/datenschutzerklaerung.htm

