## Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim

We look forward to your order!

#### 05121 - 30 33 614

Please note:

- Only **cash payment** in the restaurant and for pickups.
- **Pickup only**; no delivery.

  When you order, we will tell you how long it will take for your pizzas to be ready.

## Menu

Prices valid from Tuesday, October 17, 2023

No.	Ingredients	Information	Price
	Pizzas		
1	Tomatoes, cheese	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	7€
2	Tomatoes, cheese, salami	<u>3</u> , <u>a</u> , g, j, <u>m</u>	8€
3	Tomatoes, cheese, ham	<u>3, a, g, m</u>	8€
4	Tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	8€
5	Tomatoes, cheese, anchovies, garlic, olives	<u>9, a, d, g, m</u>	8,50€
6	Tomatoes, cheese, salami, mushrooms, onions	<u>3</u> , <u>a</u> , g, j, <u>m</u>	9€
7	Tomatoes, cheese, salami, ham, mushrooms, onions	<u>3</u> , <u>a</u> , g, j, <u>m</u>	10€
8	Tomatoes, cheese, salami, ham, mushrooms, peppers	<u>3, a, g, j, m</u>	10€
9	Tomatoes, cheese, salami, mushrooms, peppers, onions	3, <u>a</u> , g, j, <u>m</u>	10€
10	Tomatoes, cheese, salami, ham, mushrooms, bell peppers, olives, onions	3, 9, a, g, j, <u>m</u>	11,50€
11	Tomatoes, cheese, tuna, onions	<u>a, d, g, m</u>	10€
12	Tomatoes, cheese, artichokes	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	9€
13	Tomatoes, cheese, ham, pineapple	3, <u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	10€
14	Tomatoes, cheese, ham, asparagus, hollandaise	<u>a, c, g, i, m</u>	10,50€
15	Tomatoes, cheese, ham, broccoli, hollandaise	<u>3, a, c, g, i, m</u>	10,50€
16	Tomatoes, cheese, shrimp	<u>a</u> , <u>d</u> , g, <u>i</u> , <u>m</u>	10,50 €
17	Tomatoes, cheese, Italian salami, mozzarella, tomatoes	<u>3, a, g, m</u>	11 €
18	Tomatoes, cheese, parma ham, mozzarella, tomatoes	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	11 €
19	Tomatoes, cheese, pepperoni salami	<u>3, a, g, m</u>	10€
20	Tomatoes, cheese, broccoli, corn	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	9€
21	Tomatoes, cheese, spinach, mozzarella, garlic	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	10€
22	Tomatoes, cheese, 4 types of cheese	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	10€
23	Tomatoes, cheese, vegetarian – 4 custom toppings	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	10€
24	Tomatoes, cheese, mozzarella, tomatoes	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	8€
25	Tomatoes, cheese, hot pepper salami, hot peppers	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	10,50 €
26	Pizza Hot Dog (with sausages)	<u>1, 3, a, g, m</u>	10€
27	Pizza Ufo (for 2)	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	14€
28	Pizza Calzone	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	10€
29	Surprise pizza	<u>a</u> , g, <u>m</u>	11 €
30	Tomatoes, cheese, sheep's cheese, fresh tomatoes, olives, onions	3, 9, a, g, j, m	12€

No.	Ingredients	Information	Price
31	Tomatoes, Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, arugula, Pesto Genovese, parmesan		11 €
32	Tomatoes, Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, Italian salami, fresh mushrooms		11,50€
33	Tomatoes, Mozzarella, eggplant, pesto rosso, parmesan cheese		12€
34	Tomatoes, Mozzarella, frutti di mare, fresh garlic		12€
35	Tomatoes, mozzarella, parma ham, aragula, parmesan, pesto genovese		12€
36	Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy Italian salami, gorgonzola cheese		11 €
37	Tomatoes, mozzarella, eggplant, fresh mushrooms, olives	10,50 \$	
38	Spinach, sheep's cheese, olives, onions, garlic		11,50€
39	Italian salami, ham, red onions		12€
40	Tomatoes, cheese, chicken breast, corn, broccoli, hollandaise		12€
41	Tomatoes, mozzarella, aubergine, sheep's cheese, parmesan, pepperoni salami		12€
46	Tomatoes, cheese, garlic sausage (beef), cocktail tomatoes, red onions		9€
47	Tomatoes, cheese, garlic sausage (beef), pepperoni, hollandaise sauce		9€
	Extras and variations		
	Additional toppings: Tuna, seafood, shrimp and parma ham, each		2,50€
	Any other additional toppings each		1,50 €
	Small pizzas		- 1,50 €
•	Other dishes		•
42	Antipasti plate & pizza bread		11,50 €
43	Cheese platter & pizza bread		10€
44	Bruschetta		5€
45	Carpaccio		12 €
	Salads (We serve pizza bread with all salads)		·
	Mixed salad -		8€
•	Italian salad ·		9€
•	Tuna salad ·		9€
•	Tomato and Mozzarella salad		8€
•	Mixed salad with chicken breast		9,50 €
•	Hawaiian salad with ham and pineapple		9,50 €
•	Non-alcoholic drinks (take-away)		•
•	Coca Cola (Light, Zero), Fanta, Sprite, MezzoMix – 0,33 l		2€
•	Lift, apple spritzer – 0,33 l		2€
•	Water – 0,33 l		2€
•	Beers (take-away)		•
•	Warsteiner – 0,33 l		2,50€
•	Warsteiner herb – 0,33 l		2,50 €
•	Paulaner Hefe Weizen – 0,5 l		3,50 €
•	Paulaner Hefe Weizen alkoholfrei – 0,5 l		3,50 €

No.	Ingredients	Information	Price
	Wine (take-away)	·	
	Chianti – red, dry – 0,7 l bottle	·	12€
	Lambrusco – red, semi-sweet – 0,7 l bottle		12€
	Rosé – fruity, semi-dry - 0,7 l bottle		12€

#### **Additives**

No.	Explanation
1	With preservative
2	With flavor enhancer
3	With antioxidant
4	With colorant
5	With phosphate
6	With sweetener
7	caffeinated
8	contains quinine
9	Redacted
10	Contains phenylalanine source

## **Allergens**

No.	Explanation
a	cereal containing gluten
b	crustaceans
c	Eggs
d	Fish
e	Peanuts
f	Soy
g	Milk and milk products (including lactose)
h	Nuts
i	Celery
j	Mustard
k	Sesame seeds
i	Sulfur dioxide and sulfites
m	Lupins

# Loyalty stamp

Grab our menu with a "loyalty stamp" field. For 16 stamps, you'll get a pizza of your choice for free.

## **Address**

Steinofen Pizzeria

Himmelsthürer Straße 61a

31137 Hildesheim

Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim @ Google Maps

## **Opening hours**

(Restaurant and pick up)

Weekday	Opening hours
Monday	Closed
Tuesday	4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Wednesday	4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Thursday	4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Friday	4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Saturday	4:00 pm to 10:00 pm
Sunday	4:00 pm to 10:00 pm

#### Orders by phone

Call us during the specified opening hours:

05121 - 30 33 614

Only **cash payment** in the restaurant and for pickups.

#### Links

- Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim @ Facebook: <u>facebook.com/steinofenpizzeria</u>
- Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim @ Tripadvisor

We are looking forward to seeing your reviews on <u>Google</u>, <u>Facebook</u> and other sites. And if you *weren't* happy... please let us know so we can do better next time. Thank you!

Steinofen Pizzeria Hildesheim · 05121 – 30 33 614

## **Imprint**

#### Steinofen Pizzeria

Francesco Di Mauro Himmelsthürer Straße 61a 31137 Hildesheim

05121 - 30 33 614



QR Code for URL steinofen-pizzeria-hildesheim.de

Web: steinofen-pizzeria-hildesheim.de

E-Mail: <a href="mailto:steinofenpizzeria.hildesheim@gmail.com">steinofenpizzeria.hildesheim@gmail.com</a>

Please note: Unfortunately we cannot accept orders or table reservations by email!

**Privacy statement** for this website